
JVD-025A  J SERIES DC CROSSFLOW FAN
VOLTAGE 12V

BEARINGS Ball Bearings

MOTOR DC Brushless Type

IMPELLER Aluminum Alloy

LENGTH (C) Min 5.0in (128mm), Max 9.0in (228mm)

AIRFLOW 9~15 CFM (0.25~0.43 m3/min)

OPERATING TEMP 0oC~45oC

OPERATING LIFE 30,000 hours @ 40oC

Model Number
inches (mm)

V A RPM
Pressure (P) Airflow (Q)

dBA g
A B C mmAq inH

2
O m3/min CFM

JVD-02509A12-3B B
3.9 
(98)

4.3 
(108)

5.0 
(128) 12 0.13 3800 1.8 0.070 0.25 9 30 80

JVD-02515A12-3B C
6.3 

(160)
6.7 

(170)
7.5 

(190) 12 0.13 3550 1.3 0.051 0.35 12 31 100

JVD-02519A12-3B D
7.8 

(198)
8.2 

(208)
9.0 

(228) 12 0.13 3300 1.0 0.039 0.43 15 35 110

1.888.546.0524  | 1.610.594.6000  |  sales@pelonistech.com  |  www.pelonistechnologies.com

21

0.0

m
m

A
q

0

m³min

B C

1.2

0.6

1.6

1.8

1.4

86

0.4

0.8
1.0

16

D

1042

0.2

1412

2.0

(2
5)

(3
5)

(30)
1.18

0.
98

1.
38

(16)
0.63

hole


